Charleston Community Unit School District No. 1
2023-2024 School Calendar

MON | TUE WED THU FRI
AUGUST, 2023
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 (16) 17 18
21 22 23 24 25%*
28 29 30 31
SEPTEMBER, 2023
1
X 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15*
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 20%*
OCTOBER, 2023
2 3 4 5 [}
X 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19# 20
23 24 25 26 27*
30 31
NOVEMBER, 2023
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10*
13 14 15 16 17
20 21* 22 X 24
27 28 29 30
DECEMBER, 2023
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19* (20) 24 22
X 26 27 28 29
JANUARY, 2024
X 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12*
X 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26*
29 30 31
FEBRUARY, 2024
1 2
5 6 7 8 9*
12 13 14 15 16
X 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29
MARCH, 2024
1*
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15#
18 19 20 2+ 22
25 26 27 28 X
APRIL, 2024
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12*
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26*
29 30
MAY, 2024
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10#
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22% 23e 24¢
X 28e 29¢ 30e 3+

In accordance with applicable state laws, the Board of Education
of Community Unit School District No. 1, Coles and Cumberland
Counties, Illinois, does hereby adopt and establish the 2023-24 school

Wed. Aug. 16
Wed. Aug. 16
Thurs.  Aug. 17
Mon. Sept. 4
Fri. Oct. 6
Mon. Oct. 9
Fri. Oct. 13
Thu. Oct. 19
Fri. Oct. 20
Nov. 22-24

Tues. Dec. 19
Tues. Dec. 19
Wed. Dec. 20
Tues. Jan. 2
Mon. Jan. 15
Mon. Feb. 19
Fri. Mar. 8
Fri. Mar. 15
Mar.18-22

Fri. Mar.29
Fri. May 10
Wed. May 22
Wed. May 22

year calendar as follows:

SCHOOL TERM OPENS

Teacher Institute - No Student Attendance

15 Day Student Attendance — Full Day Attendance
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

Teacher Institute — No Student Attendance
COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL

End First Quarter - 39 Attendance Days
Parent/Teacher Conferences - Half Day Student
Attendance

Parent /Teacher Conferences - No Student
Attendance

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
HOLIDAY BREAK BEGINS END OF SCHOOL
DAY

End Second Quarter - 43 Attendance Days

End First Semester - 82 Attendance Days
Teacher Institute - No Student Attendance
School Resumes

M.L. KING JR. DAY - NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENTS’ DAY - NO SCHOOL

End Third Quarter - 47 Attendance Days
Parent/Teacher Conferences - Half Day Student
Attendance

SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

GOOD FRIDAY - NO SCHOOL
COMMENCEMENT - Half Day Student Attendance
Last Day of Student Attendance — 2 Hour Early
Dismissal Day

End Fourth Quarter - 47 Attendance Days

End Second Semester - 94 Attendance Days
School Term Closes - 176 Attendance Days

1 Parent/Teacher Conf. Day

5 Emergency Days

3 Institute Days

185 Day School Calendar

DAYS IN SESSION BY SCHOOL MONTH FOR ATTENDANCE

PURPOSES

Aug.17 — Sept. 30 31 days + 1 Institute Day

Oct. 1-0Oct. 31 19 days + 1 Institute Day/1 P/T Conf. Day
Nov. 1-Nov.30 19 days

Dec. 1-Dec. 31 13 days+ 1 Institute Day

Jan. 1-Jan. 31 21 days

Feb. 1-Feb. 29 20 days

Mar. 1-Mar. 31 15 days

Apr. 1-Apr. 30 22 days

May 1-May 31 16 days+ 5 Emergency Days

Legal Holidays = X
Institutes = ()
4 day Attendance = #

No Attendance = —
Emergency Days = e
2 hr. Early Dismissal = *

February 2023




